CHY5519
HOOVER® COMMERCIAL 40V CORDLESS UPRIGHT

Cordless Cleaning.
Up to 8X Faster.

Empower your team with the HOOVER® Commercial 40V
Cordless Upright. It's 30% lighter weight**, to make it
more efficient for more people on your team. And it's
powered by the HOOVER® Commercial 40V battery
system. So your team can quickly swap batteries
between HOOVER® Commercial products. At up to half
the cost***, you can have the productivity of cordless
without compromising your budget.

*IN A CLASS A OFFICE BUILDING COMPARED TO A CORDED BACKPACK VACUUM BASED ON ISSA'S 612 CLEANING TIMES &
TASKS (2014), ACCORDING TO A TIME AND MOTION STUDY CONDUCTED BY THE AMERICAN INSTITUTE FOR CLEANING
SCIENCES (2019), AVAILABLE AT HOOVERCOMMERCIAL.COM.

**WHEN NEW UNIT IS COMPARED BASED ON WEIGHT WITH BATTERY TO ITS PREVIOUS GENERATION (40V HUSHTONE UPRIGHT
- #CH95143).

*** \WHEN NEW UNIT, BATTERY, AND CHARGER ARE COMPARED BY COLLECTIVE MSRP TO THE PREVIOUS GENERATION'S UNIT
(40V HUSHTONE CORDLESS UPRIGHT - #CH95413), BATTERY (M-PWR 40V - #CHI0040), AND CHARGER (M-PWR DUAL BAY
CHARGER - #CH30002).

COMMERCIAL 4 /

COMMERCLAL

CERTIFIED WITH GLOBALLY SOURCED
GOLD COMPONENTS



COMMERCIAL

Features

HOOVER® Commercial
40V Cordless System

All new HOOVER® Commercial cleaning products are

powered by the same HOOVER® Commercial 40V Battery.

30% Lighter Weight’

Designed for more mobility, and to be used by more
people on your staff,

Quick Pass Cleaning

|deal combination of power and performance helps
users clean more efficiently.

Auto Stop

To eliminate unwanted “runaway” movement, Auto-Stop
disengages power to the brushroll and motor when the
machine is on in the upright position.

HUSHTONE™ Two-speed motor

Hush mode for less disruption for guests, Boost mode
for higher performance when and where you need it.

For more information visit us at HOOVERCOMMERCIAL.COM.

Technical Specifications

CH95519 HOOVER® COMMERCIAL
40V CORDLESS UPRIGHT
WEIGHT 14.46 |bs. W/CH27260 Battery (Product Only - 9.89 Ibs.)
RUNTIME (WITH 60 Mins (Hush) / 37 Mins (Boost)
CH27260 BATTERY)
STATIC LIFT 10.7 in (Hush) / 16.6 in (Boost)
AIR FLOW 72.4 CFM (Hush) / 90.5 CFM (Boost)

DECIBEL RATING  65dB(A) (Hush) / 71dB(A) (Boost)

FILTRATION HEPA

CAPACITY 9.87 gt

WATTS 430 W
AUTO-STOP Yes

CRI CRI Certified Gold
WARRANTY 1Year

BAGS:

STANDARD

FILTRATION AHIOIS3

HEPA FILTRATION AH10330

“When new unit is compared based on weight with battery to its previous generation
(40V Hushtone 6Q Cordless Upright - # CH95413)

3

BATTERIES

MODEL
VOLTAGE
POWER
AMP HOUR
WEIGHT

WARRANTY

CHARGERS

MODEL
INPUT
OuUTPUT
WEIGHT

WARRANTY

POWERED BY
40v BATTERY SYSTEM

n ‘\
1 =, '1:{."-— -

A

!

HOOVER® COMMERCIAL

40V 6 Ah BATTERY"

CH27260
40V

216 Wh
6 Ah

4.5 Ibs.

1Year

HOOVER® COMMERCIAL

40V FAST CHARGER'

CHO7150
120V
295 W
2 Ibs.

1Year

TBATTERY AND CHARGER SOLD SEPARATELY
©2021 Techtronic Floorcare Technology Limited.

HOOVER® COMMERCIAL
40V 12 Ah BATTERY"

CH27312
40v
432 Wh
12 An
6.16 Ibs.

1Year

HOOVER® COMMERCIAL
40V FAST DUAL BAY
CHARGER'

CHO7250

120V

429 W

4.61Ibs.

1Year



