

HOOVER® COMMERCIAL 40V CORDLESS UPRIGHT

Cordless Cleaning. Up to 8X Faster.

Empower your team with the HOOVER® Commercial 40V Cordless Upright. It's 30% lighter weight**, to make it more efficient for more people on your team. And it's powered by the HOOVER® Commercial 40V battery system. So your team can quickly swap batteries between HOOVER® Commercial products. At up to half the cost***, you can have the productivity of cordless without compromising your budget.



^{*} In a class a office building compared to a corded backpack vacuum based on issa's 612 cleaning times & tasks (2014), according to a time and motion study conducted by the american institute for cleaning sciences (2019), available at hoovercommercial.com.





^{**} WHEN NEW UNIT IS COMPARED BASED ON WEIGHT WITH BATTERY TO ITS PREVIOUS GENERATION (4DV HUSHTONE UPRIGHT - #CH95143).

^{***} WHEN NEW UNIT, BATTERY, AND CHARGER ARE COMPARED BY COLLECTIVE MSRP TO THE PREVIOUS GENERATION'S UNIT (400 HUSHTONE CORDLESS UPRIGHT - #CH95413), BATTERY (M-PWR 40V - #CH90040), AND CHARGER (M-PWR DUAL BAY CHARGES - #



Features

HOOVER® Commercial 40V Cordless System

All new HOOVER® Commercial cleaning products are powered by the same HOOVER® Commercial 40V Battery.

30% Lighter Weight*

Designed for more mobility, and to be used by more people on your staff.

Quick Pass Cleaning

Ideal combination of power and performance helps users clean more efficiently.

Auto Stop

To eliminate unwanted "runaway" movement, Auto-Stop disengages power to the brushroll and motor when the machine is on in the upright position.

HUSHTONE™ Two-speed motor

Hush mode for less disruption for guests. Boost mode for higher performance when and where you need it.

For more information visit us at HOOVERCOMMERCIAL.COM.

Technical Specifications

CH95519 HODVER® COMMERCIAL 40V CORDLESS UPRIGHT WEIGHT 14.46 lbs. W/CH27260 Bottery (Product Only - 9.89 lbs. Product Only - 9.80 lbs. Product Only - 9.8		
RUNTIME (WITH CH27260 BATTERY) 60 Mins (Hush) / 37 Mins (Boost) STATIC LIFT 10.7 in (Hush) / 16.5 in (Boost) AIR FLOW 72.4 CFM (Hush) / 90.5 CFM (Boost) DECIBEL RATING 65dB(A) (Hush) / 7ldB(A) (Boost) FILTRATION HEPA CAPACITY 9.87 qt WATTS 430 W AUTO-STOP Yes CRI CRI Certified Gold	CH95519	
CH27260 BATTERYY STATIC LIFT 10.7 in (Hush) / 16.6 in (Boost) AIR FLOW 72.4 CFM (Hush) / 90.5 CFM (Boost) DECIBEL RATING 65dB(A) (Hush) / 7tdB(A) (Boost) FILTRATION HEPA CAPACITY 9.87 qt WATTS 430 W AUTO-STOP Yes CRI CRI Certified Gold	WEIGHT	14.46 lbs. W/CH27260 Battery (Product Only - 9.89 lbs.
AIR FLOW 72.4 CFM (Hush) / 90.5 CFM (Boost) DECIBEL RATING 65dB(A) (Hush) / 7ldB(A) (Boost) FILTRATION HEPA CAPACITY 9.87 qt WATTS 430 W AUTO-STOP Yes CRI CRI Certified Gold		60 Mins (Hush) / 37 Mins (Boost)
DECIBEL RATING 65dB(A) (Hush) / 7ldB(A) (Boost) FILTRATION HEPA CAPACITY 9.87 qt WATTS 430 W AUTO-STOP Yes CRI CRI Certified Gold	STATIC LIFT	10.7 in (Hush) / 16.6 in (Boost)
FILTRATION HEPA CAPACITY 9.87 qt WATTS 430 W AUTO-STOP Yes CRI CRI Certified Gold	AIR FLOW	72.4 CFM (Hush) / 90.5 CFM (Boost)
CAPACITY 9.87 qt WATTS 430 W AUTO-STOP Yes CRI CRI Certified Gold	DECIBEL RATING	65dB(A) (Hush) / 71dB(A) (Boost)
WATTS 430 W AUTO-STOP Yes CRI CRI Certified Gold	FILTRATION	HEPA
AUTO-STOP YES CRI CRI Certified Gold	CAPACITY	9.87 qt
CRI CRI Certified Gold	WATTS	430 W
	AUTO-STOP	Yes
WARRANTY 1 Year	CRI	CRI Certified Gold
	WARRANTY	1 Year

BAGS:	
STANDARD FILTRATION	AH10159
HEPA FILTRATION	AH10330

*When new unit is compared based on weight with battery to its previous generation (40V Hushtone 6Q Cordless Upright - # CH95413).

BATTERIES	HOOVER® COMMERCIAL 40V 6 Ah BATTERY†	HOOVER® COMMERCIAL 40V 12 Ah BATTERY†
MODEL	CH27260	CH27312
VOLTAGE	40V	40V
POWER	216 Wh	432 Wh
AMP HOUR	6 Ah	12 Ah
WEIGHT	4.5 lbs.	6.16 lbs.
WARRANTY	1 Year	1 Year

CHARGERS	HOOVER® COMMERCIAL 40V FAST CHARGER†	HOOVER® COMMERCIAL 40V FAST DUAL BAY CHARGER†
MODEL	CH07150	CH07250
INPUT	120 V	120 V
OUTPUT	295 W	429 W
WEIGHT	2 lbs.	4.61 lbs.
WARRANTY	1 Year	1 Year

†BATTERY AND CHARGER SOLD SEPARATELY ©2021 Techtronic Floorcare Technology Limited.